
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUSKY HOOFS Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R12, P 4P 1M 2M M1/2P. Britt 489280 14/0268

 2 SON OF ELI Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P M2/2/2T. Trappett 492181 10/0186

 3 ALABANA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P M2/2/1G. Mcalister 486999 10/0174

 4 KARINYA MANN 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 2M 7M M3/1D. Hoskins 490529 15/0193

 5 ALLITERATION Weighted points score BUL, 27/04/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 8P M3/2A. Dwyer 492004 6/0101

 6 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 6M 6P 8M M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/090

 7 GIMME STRENGTH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 5M 7P 7P M3/2A. Provest 474742 3/070

 8 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P M3/2E. Anderson 491613 3/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 3/4 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 3/1/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6210

 2 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter MAT, 15/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1R. Griffiths 530472 5/4228

 3 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R12, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/1M. Holgate 499206 5/4246

 4 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4246

 5 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1G. Townsend 496555 10/8195

 6 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1M. Curtale 526325 6/4192

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4168

 8 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5M 4Y 4/1/1S. Lang 490577 7/6151

 9 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Sultana 498904 6/5126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter MAT, 15/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1R. Griffiths 530472 5/4228

 2 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4246

 3 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R12, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/1M. Holgate 499206 5/4246

 4 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1G. Townsend 496555 10/8195

 5 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1M. Curtale 526325 6/4192

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4168

 7 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5M 4Y 4/1/1S. Lang 490577 7/6151

 8 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Sultana 498904 6/5126

 9 MILLIE MAY Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3264

 10 HAY JILL Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3234

 11 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 12 LILAC SKY Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0210

 13 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 500469 7/3187

 14 ALABANA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2174

 15 ZIPPING WRECK Last start placegetter MAT, 30/03/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4M. Hallinan 529254 1/0171

 16 HAY SAM Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 6/3156

 17 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0147

 18 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/3117

 19 ARROGANT BOBBY Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 3P 7Y 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/285

 20 PLATINUM STATUS Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 5Y 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/489

 21 RUNAWAY JOE 3 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0189

 22 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3P 8P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/1181

 23 WINKING NICK Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2180

 24 ARQUETTE Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 5/4R. Smith 524914 2/0166

 25 ARCHIE VELLA Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 535349 2/1158

 26 SWEET MARIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 2/1153

 27 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4150

 28 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 3/1149

 29 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0141

 30 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 2P 1Y 5/2J. Farrell 494466 6/2141

 31 ELWOOD Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TWO OPALS Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5134

 33 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3126

 34 FUSION SPY Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2M. Curtale 525698 3/2117

 35 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3117

 36 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4117

 37 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1111

 38 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5105

 39 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3105

 40 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4103

 41 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/2103

 42 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

 43 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1102

 44 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 8Y 4P 6P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/199

 45 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/076

 46 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/273

 47 GIMME STRENGTH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 5M 7P 7P 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/170

 48 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MILLIE MAY Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3264

 2 HAY JILL Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3234

 3 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 4 LILAC SKY Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0210

 5 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 500469 7/3187

 6 ALABANA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2174

 7 ZIPPING WRECK Last start placegetter MAT, 30/03/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4M. Hallinan 529254 1/0171

 8 HAY SAM Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 6/3156

 9 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0147

 10 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/3117

 11 ARROGANT BOBBY Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 3P 7Y 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/285

 12 PLATINUM STATUS Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 5Y 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/489

 13 RUNAWAY JOE 3 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0189

 14 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3P 8P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/1181

 15 WINKING NICK Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2180

 16 ARQUETTE Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 5/4R. Smith 524914 2/0166

 17 ARCHIE VELLA Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 535349 2/1158

 18 SWEET MARIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 2/1153

 19 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4150

 20 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 3/1149

 21 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 2P 1Y 5/2J. Farrell 494466 6/2141

 22 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0141

 23 ELWOOD Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0138

 24 TWO OPALS Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5134

 25 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3126

 26 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4117

 27 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3117

 28 FUSION SPY Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2M. Curtale 525698 3/2117

 29 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1111

 30 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5105

 31 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4103

 33 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/2103

 34 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

 35 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1102

 36 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 8Y 4P 6P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/199

 37 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/076

 38 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/273

 39 GIMME STRENGTH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/12/2020, R9, M 5M 7P 7P 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/170

 40 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOONSIDE SHADOW Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 3P M/1D. Northey 532615 0/0117

 2 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0100

 3 TILLY'S BIG BRO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/096

 4 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1G. Mcalister 531638 0/079

 5 BROTHER BOY Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 5Y M/1J. Farrell 535382 0/052

 6 WINCHESTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 6P 4Y M/1R. Gold 532780 0/052

 7 BLUE MOON Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 7P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/046

 8 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score SHP, 08/04/2021, R4 8P 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/038

 9 ROOKIE GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. Hill 527356 0/036

 10 JEZILDA Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5177

 2 SHACOBY BLAZE 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 8/4274

 3 RUNAWAY JOE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0189

 4 SCORCHED Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 3P 8C 7P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7166

 5 VELOCITY ANNA Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 2P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Lang 499393 3/0127

 6 HUSKY FLYER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Britt 533283 4/1258

 7 DANA JILL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/278

 8 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Glasson 508288 5/1215

 9 KARINYA MANN 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 2M 7M 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 15/0193

 10 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 6/1186

 11 SOJOURN Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R9, M 7M 3P 4M 5/4A. Ginn 489883 4/0184

 12 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2183

 13 SHAYE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6C 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2179

 14 HAPPY GO LUCKY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Swift 495933 5/4168

 15 JACOBITE DOUBLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2M. Dickson 507670 3/2168

 16 SWEET MARIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 2/0153

 17 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 5C 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4147

 18 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 1P 5/2A. Provest 520497 8/2144

 19 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4138

 20 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 535224 4/3133

 21 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1111

 22 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/3M. Townsend 496554 2/196

 23 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2S. Lang 520306 4/293

 24 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473

 25 HECTICNESS Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 517504 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4M. Wicks 532731 3/0222

 2 ZARMAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/2P. Barnes 530605 3/2201

 3 RUNAWAY JOE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0189

 4 MAXIMUM ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4D. Sultana 533280 2/0168

 5 JACOBITE DOUBLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/2M. Dickson 507670 3/2168

 6 SWEET MARIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 2/0153

 7 OH MATE SPRINGER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0153

 8 MOVEALONG XENIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 6P 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0146

 9 HARD GAME Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 7Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0133

 10 VELOCITY ANNA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Lang 499393 3/0127

 11 TOE TAGGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0124

 12 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1111

 13 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0111

 14 DRUNKEN KID Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/3M. Townsend 496554 2/196

 15 SHE'S SILVER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/082

 16 MY MATE RISKY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNAWAY JOE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0189

 2 SCORCHED Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 3P 8C 7P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7166

 3 VELOCITY ANNA Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 2P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Lang 499393 3/0127

 4 HUSKY FLYER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Britt 533283 4/1258

 5 DANA JILL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/278

 6 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Glasson 508288 5/1215

 7 KARINYA MANN 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 2M 7M 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 15/0193

 8 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 6/1186

 9 SOJOURN Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R9, M 7M 3P 4M 5/4A. Ginn 489883 4/0184

 10 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2183

 11 SHAYE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6C 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2179

 12 JACOBITE DOUBLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2M. Dickson 507670 3/2168

 13 HAPPY GO LUCKY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Swift 495933 5/4168

 14 SWEET MARIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 2/0153

 15 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 5C 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4147

 16 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 1P 5/2A. Provest 520497 8/2144

 17 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4138

 18 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 535224 4/3133

 19 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1111

 20 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/3M. Townsend 496554 2/196

 21 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2S. Lang 520306 4/293

 22 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473

 23 HECTICNESS Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 517504 4/066

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 May 2021 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TILLY'S BIG BRO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/096

 2 JOSEPH'S COAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 30/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P M/1A. Dwyer 538038 0/092

 3 MY EFFECT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1V. Sultana 535214 0/073

 4 URALLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/070

 5 WE FIX PIPES 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 12/04/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Provest 532448 0/088

 6 WINCHESTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R2, P 6P 4Y M/1R. Gold 532780 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 8/4274

 2 RITZA FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 499579 6/4213

 3 RAGLAN VIPER Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6177

 4 MR. HERO Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0185

 5 MOVEALONG XENIA 1 Last start Country winner LIT, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 6P 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0146

 6 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2198

 7 HAPPY GO LUCKY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Swift 495933 5/4168

 8 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 1P 5/2A. Provest 520497 8/2144

 9 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4D. Wort 520261 2/0141

 10 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 532038 1/0102

 11 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P MX 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Last start winner RIC, 28/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 3/1216

 2 RITZA JANELLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/4D. Wort 529690 3/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU SMOKE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 20/15351

 2 ONE PENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2L. Maney 520538 14/12282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 15/2258

 2 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R10, Y 4Y 8C 2P 3/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/3244
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Thursday, 06 May 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URALLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/070

 2 WE FIX PIPES 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 12/04/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Provest 532448 0/088
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